
North Carolina Independent Colleges and Universities
State Relations and Partnerships Contacts

CAMPUS NAME TITLE EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER (if provided)
Barton College Tamara Avant Dean of the School of Sciences tavant@barton.edu
Belmont Abbey College Travis Feezell Provost travisfeezell@bac.edu 704-461-6214
Bennett College Laura Colson Vice President of Academic Affairs vpaa@bennett.edu 336-517-2154
Brevard College Jennifer Frick-Ruppert Interim Vice President of Academic Affairs and Dean of the Faculty jefrick@brevard.edu 828-641-0298
Cabarrus College of Health Sciences Tripti Devkota Director, Institutional Research and Effectiveness tripti.devkota@cabarruscollege.edu 704-403-1639 
Campbell University Britt Davis Vice President for Institutional Advancement & Senior Advisor to the President davisb@campbell.edu 910-893-1215 
Catawba College Constance Rogers-Lowery Provost clowery@catawba.edu 704-637-4466
Chowan University Danny Moore Provost moored@chowan.edu 252-398-6211
Davidson College Mark Johnson Chief Communications and Marketing Officer markjohnson@davidson.edu 704-894-2681
Duke University Doug Heron Associate Vice President, Duke State Relations doug.heron@duke.edu 919-416-8923 (office), 919-889-8009 (mobile)
Elon University Jeff Stein Vice President for Strategic Initiatives and Partnerships jstein@elon.edu
Gardner-Webb University Jeff Tubbs Vice President for Planning and Institutional Effectiveness Jtubbs@gardner-webb.edu 704-406-4264
Greensboro College Jessica Sharpe Dean of Faculty jessica.sharpe@greensboro.edu (336) 272-7102 ext. 5577
Guilford College Ty Buckner Associate Vice President for Alumni and Constituent Relations rbuckner@guilford.edu 336-316-2248
High Point University Nido Qubein President nqubein@highpoint.edu 336-841-9201
Johnson C. Smith University Karen D. Morgan Senior Vice President kmorgan@jcsu.edu (704)330-1490
Lees-McRae College Blaine J. Hansen Vice President for Planning and External Relations/SACSCOC* Accreditation Liaison hansenb@lmc.edu 828-898-8838
Lenoir-Rhyne University Jennifer L. Burris Vice President for Academic Affairs and Provost jennifer.burris@lr.edu 828.328.7110
Livingstone College State W. Alexander Executive Assistant to the President and Vice President for Communications and Public Relations salexan@livingstone.edu 704-216-6067 (office), 704-433-5275 (mobile)
Louisburg College Maleeka Love Dean of Operations Policies and Supports mlove@louisburg.edu 919-497-3278
Mars Hill University Tracy Parkinson Provost and Vice President of Enrollment Management tracy_parkinson@mhu.edu 828-689-1156
Meredith College Kristi Eaves-McLennan Vice President for Marketing and Communications eavesk@meredith.edu 919-760-8455
Methodist University Suzanne Blum Malley Provost smalley@methodist.edu 910-630-7031
Methodist University Beth Carter Vice Provost for Online & Extended Learning bcarter@methodist.edu 910-630-7425
Montreat College Mark Hijleh Vice President for Academic Affairs, Professor of Music mark.hijleh@montreat.edu 828-419-2978
North Carolina Wesleyan University Molly Wyatt Associate Provost mwyatt@ncwc.edu 252-985-5100
Pfeiffer University Daniel Mynatt Provost and Vice President for Academic Affairs daniel.mynatt@pfeiffer.edu 704-463-3112
Queens University of Charlotte Matt Packey Counsel to the President packeym@queens.edu 704-337-2375
Salem College JaNae Joyner Chief of Staff janae.joyner@salem.edu
Shaw University Kevin Sullivan Vice President of Real Estate and Strategic Partnership kevin.sullivan@shawu.edu 919-502-4292
St. Andrews University Edna Ann Loftus Vice President for Academic Affairs and Dean eaol@sa.edu 910-277-5256
St. Augustine's University Eugene Nicholas Associate Vice President enicholas@st-aug.edu
St. Augustine's University Benardo Dargan Vice President/Chief of Staff to the President bdargan@st-aug.edu 
St. Augustine's University Veronica Creech               Vice President of Economic Development and External Engagement vcreech@st-aug.edu 
University of Mount Olive Todd Telemeco Vice President for Academic Affairs ttelemeco@umo.edu 919-658-7772 Ext 1002
Wake Forest University Jimmy Broughton Assistant to the President for Government Relations broughjw@wfu.edu 202-210-3822
Warren Wilson College Bill Christy Interim President bchristy@warren-wilson.edu
Warren Wilson College Juliana Caldwell Special Project Coordinator, President's Office jcaldwell@warren-wilson.edu 828-771-3053
William Peace University Kelley Dietz Director of Presidential Operations kelley.dietz@peace.edu 919-508-2220
Wingate University Vint Tilson Vice President for Strategic Partnerships & Special Assistant to the President tilson@wingate.edu 704-233-8011

*Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges

NC Office of Strategic Partnerships
June 2022

All State Relations and Partnerships contacts listed have been shared by North Carolina Independent Colleges and Universities (NCICU) or gathered by NC Office of Strategic Partnerships (OSP) as of June 2022. This list is not comprehensive and will evolve. 
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